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SODIUM DERIVATIVES

SODIUM AMIDE

SODIUM AZIDE

SODIUM BIS(TRIMETHYLSILYL)AMIDE

(HEXAMETHYLDISILAZANE SODIUM) (1MOLAR /2MOLAR

SOLUTION IN THF)

SODIUM DISPERSION

SODIUM ETHOXIDE (POWDER)

SODIUM ETHOXIDE (SOLUTION)

SODIUM HYDRIDE (60% OIL SUSPENSION)

SODIUM ISOPROPOXIDE (10-12 % IN ISOPROPANOL)

SODIUM METHOXIDE ( SOLUTION)

SODIUM METHOXIDE (POWDER)

SODIUM tert. BUTOXIDE SOLUTION IN THF(1 MOLAR /2

MOLAR)

SODIUM TERT-BUTOXIDE

[7782-92-5]

[26628-22-8]

[1070-89-9]

[7440-23-5]

[141-52-6]

[141-52-6]

[7646-69-7]

[683-60-3]

[124-41-4]

[124-41-4]

865-48-5

[865-48-5]

AMINOPYRIDINE COMPOUNDS

2,3-DIAMINO-5-BROMO-6-METHYLPYRIDINE

2,3-DIAMINO-5-BROMOPYRIDINE

2,3-DIAMINOPYRIDINE

2,6-DIAMINOPYRIDINE

2,6-DIAMINOPYRIDINE SULPHATE

2-AMINO-3,5-DIBROMO-6-METHYLPYRIDINE

2-AMINO-3,5-DIBROMOPYRIDINE

2-AMINO-3,5-DICHLOROPYRIDINE

[59352-90-8]

[38875-53-5]

[452-58-4]

[141-86-6]

[141-86-6]

[91872-10-5]

[35486-42-1]

[4214-74-8]
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2-AMINO-3-BROMO-5,6-DIMETHYLPYRIDINE

2-AMINO-3-BROMO-5-METHYLPYRIDINE

2-AMINO-3-BROMO-5-NITROPYRIDINE

2-AMINO-3-METHYL-5-BROMOPYRIDINE

2-AMINO-3-METHYLPYRIDINE

2-AMINO-4-ETHYLPYRIDINE

2-AMINO-4-METHYL-3-NITROPYRIDINE

2-AMINO-4-METHYL-5-NITROPYRIDINE

2-AMINO-4-METHYLPYRIDINE

2-AMINO-5,6-DIMETHYLPYRIDINE

2-AMINO-5-BROMO-3-NITROPYRIDINE

2-AMINO-5-BROMO-6-METHYLPYRIDINE

2-AMINO-5-BROMOPYRIDINE

2-AMINO-5-CHLORO-3-METHYLPYRIDNE

2-AMINO-5-CHLORO-3-NITROPYRIDINE

[161091-49-2]

[17282-00-7]

[15862-31-4]

[3430-21-5]

[1603-40-3]

[33252-32-3]

[6635-86-5]

[21901-40-6]

[695-34-1]

[57963-08-3]

[6945-68-2]

[42753-71-9]

[1072-97-5]

[20712-16-7]

[5409-39-2]

2-AMINO-5-CHLORO-4-METHYLPYRIDINE

2-AMINO-5-CHLOROPYRIDINE

2-AMINO-5-METHYLPYRIDINE

2-AMINO-5-NITROPYRIDINE

2-AMINO-6-BROMOPYRIDINE

2-AMINO-6-CHLOROPYRIDINE

2-AMINO-6-METHOXY PYRIDINE

2-AMINO-6-METHYLPYRIDINE

2-AMINOPYRIDINE

2-BENZYLAMINOPYRIDINE

3,5-DICHLORO-4-HYDROXYPYRIDINE

[36936-27-3]

[1072-98-6]

[1603-41-4]

[4214-76-0]

[19798-81-3]

[45644-21-1]

[17920-35-3]

[1824-81-3]

[504-29-0]

[6935-27-9]

[17228-70-5]

Plot B-5, Block III, IDA, Uppal, Hyderabad, Telangana 500 039, India
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3-AMINO-2-CHLOROPYRIDINE

3-AMINO-4-METHYLPYRIIDNE

3-AMINOPYRIDINE

4-AMINO-2-CHLOROPYRIDINE

4-AMINO-2-METHYLPYRIDINE

4-AMINO-3,5-DICHLOROPYRIDINE

4-AMINO-3-PICOLINE

4-AMINOPYRIDINE

5-AMINO-2-BROMOPYRIDINE

5-AMINO-2-CHLOROPYRIDINE

5-AMINO-2-ETHOXYPYRIDINE

5-AMINO-2-METHOXYPYRIDINE

[6298-19-7]

[3430-27-1]

[462-08-8]

[14432-12-3]

[18437-58-6]

[22889-78-7]

[1990-90-5]

[504-24-5]

[13534-97-9]

[5350-93-6]

[52025-34-0]

[6628-77-9]

AMINOPYRIDINES DERIVATIVES

2-(DIETHYLAMINO)-5-AMINO-6-METHYLPYRIDINE

DIHYDROCHLORIDE

2-(DIETHYLAMINO)-5-NITRO-6-METHYLPYRIDINE

2-(DIETHYLAMINO)-6-METHYLPYRIDINE

2-BROMO-4-ETHYL PICOLINATE

2-BROMO-4-METHYL PICOLINATE

2-CHLORO-6-PICOLYL ALCOHOL

2-NITROPYRIDINE

3-AMINO-2-METHOXYPYRIDINE

3-BROMO-2-METHOXYPYRIDINE

3-METHYL-2-NITROPYRIDINE

4,4’-BIPYRIDINE

4-METHYL-2-NITROPYRIDINE

168091-36-9

28489-43-2

166597-29-1

89978-52-9

26156-48-9

33674-97-4

15009-91-3

20265-38-7

13472-59-8

18368-73-5

553-26-4

18368-71-3

Plot B-5, Block III, IDA, Uppal, Hyderabad, Telangana 500 039, India
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(AMINOMETHYL) PYRIDINE COMPOUNDS

3-(AMINOMETHYL) PYRIDINE

4-(AMINOMETHYL) PYRIDINE

[3731-52-0]

[3731-53-1]

ACETYLPYRIDINE COMPOUNDS

2-ACETYL-4-METHYLPYRIDINE

2-ACETYLPYRIDINE

3-ACETYL PYRIDINE

4-ACETYLPYRIDINE

N-[2-PYRIDYL] ACETAMIDE

N-[3-METHYL-2-PYRIDYL] ACETAMIDE

N-[4-METHYL-2-PYRIDYL] ACETAMIDE

N-[5-METHYL-2-PYRIDYL] ACETAMIDE

N-[5-NITRO-2-PYRIDYL] ACETAMIDE

N-6-METHYL-2-PYRIDYLACETAMIDE

N-ACETYLAMINO-5-BROMOPYRIDINE

[59576-26-0]

[1122-62-9]

[350-03-8]

[1122-54-9]

[5231-96-9]

[1603-40-3]

[695-34-1]

[1603-41-4]

[5093-64-1]

[5327-33-3]

[7169-97-3]

ALKYL BORATE COMPOUNDS

TRIISO PROPYL BORATE

TRIMETHYL BORATE

TRI-N-BUTYL BORATE

[5419-55-6]

[121-43-7]

[688-74-4]

API PRODUCTS

METFORMIN

METFORMIN HCL

BENZOCAINE

FLUCONAZOLE

94-09-7

86386-73-4
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LOPERAMIDE HYDROCHLORIDE

LOSARTAN POTASSIUM

METFORMIN HYDROCHLORIDE

PHENYLEPHRINE HYDROCHLORIDE

RABEPRAZOLE SODIUM

34552-83-5

124750-99-8

1115-70-4

61-76-7

117976-90-6

AZAINDOLE DERIVATIVES

2,3-DIHYDRO-7-AZAINDOLE

3- BROMO-7-AZAINDOLE

4-CHLORO-7-AZAINDOLE

5-BROMO-7-AZAINDOLE (5-BROMO-1H-PYRROLO(2,3-B)

PYRIDINE

5-CHLORO-7-AZAINDOLE

5-METHOXY-7-AZAINDOLE

7-AZAINDOLE (1H-PYRROLO[2,3-B]PYRIDINE)

[10592-27-5]

[74420-15-8]

[55052-28-3]

[183208-35-7]

[866546-07-8]

[183208-36-8]

[271-63-6]

BIPYRIDINE COMPOUNDS

2,2’-BIPYRIDINE (2,2’-BIPYRIDYL)

4,4’-DIMETHYL-2,2’-BIPYRIDINE

[366-18-7]

[1134-35-6]

BORONIC ACIDS

2-METHOXY-5-PYRIDINE BORONIC ACID

3-METHOXY PHENYL BORONIC ACID

3-PYRIDINEBORONIC ACID

[163105-89-3]

[10365-98-7]

[1692-25-7]
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4-METHOXYPHENYL BORONIC ACID

4-METHYLPHENYL BORONIC ACID

CYCLOPENTYL BORONIC ACID

N-HEPTYL BORONIC ACID

N-OCTYL BORONIC ACID

PHENYL BORONIC ACID

[5720-07-0]

[5720-05-8]

[63076-51-7]

[28741-07-3]

[28741-08-4]

[98-80-6]

BROMOPYRIDINE COMPOUNDS

2,3,5-TRIBROMOPYRIDINE

2,5-DIBROMO-3-METHYLPYRIDINE

2,5-DIBROMO-6-METHYLPYRIDINE

2,5-DIBROMOPYRIDINE

2,6-DIBROMO PYRIDINE

2-BROMO-3-AMINO-5-METHYLPYRIDINE

2-BROMO-3-METHYL-5-NITROPYRIDINE

2-BROMO-3-METHYLPYRIDINE

2-BROMO-3-PYRIDINOL

2-BROMO-4-ETHYLPYRIDINE

2-BROMO-4-METHYL-5-NITROPYRIDINE

2-BROMO-4-METHYLPYRIDINE

2-BROMO-4-PYRIDINE CARBOXYLIC ACID

2-BROMO-5-CHLORO-3-MEHYLPYRIDINE

[75806-85-8]

[3430-18-0]

[39919-65-8]

[624-28-2]

[626-05-1]

[34552-14-2]

[23132-21-0]

[3430-17-9]

[6602-32-0]

[54453-91-7]

[ 23056-47-5 ]

[4926-28-7]

[66572-56-3]

[65550-77-8]

Plot B-5, Block III, IDA, Uppal, Hyderabad, Telangana 500 039, India
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2-BROMO-5-CHLOROPYRIDINE

2-BROMO-5-METHYL-3-NITROPYRIDINE

2-BROMO-5-METHYLPYRIDINE

[40473-01-6]

[23056-46-4]

[3510-66-5]
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2-BROMO-5-NITROPYRIDINE

2-BROMO-5-PYRIDINECARBOXALDEHYDE

2-BROMO-6-ETHOXY PYRIDINE

2-BROMO-6-METHYLPYRIDINE

2-BROMOPYRIDINE

2-ETHOXYETHYL BROMIDE

[4487-59-6]

[149806-06-4]

[4645-11-8]

[5315-25-3]

[109-04-6]

[592-55-2]

3,5-DIBROMOPYRIDINE

3-BROMOPYRIDINE

4-BROMO-2-METHYLPYRIDINE

4-BROMOPYRIDINE

5-BROMO NICOTINIC ACID

5-BROMO-2-(DIMETHYLAMINO)-6-METHYLPYRIDINE

5-BROMO-2-(N,N-METHYLBENZOYL AMINO)-3-METHYL

PYRIDINE

5-BROMO-2-(N-METHYLAMINO)-3-METHYL PYRIDINE

5-BROMO-2-CHLORO-6-METHYL PYRIDINE

5-BROMO-2-CHLOROPYRIDINE

5-BROMO-2-FLUOROPYRIDINE

5-BROMO-2-HYDROXYPYRIDINE

5-BROMO-2-METHOXYPYRIDINE

5-BROMO-2-METHYLPYRIDINE

5-BROMO-2-NITROPYRIDINE

6-BROMO PICOLINIC ACID

[625-92-3]

[626-55-1]

[22282-99-1]

[19524-06-2]

20826-04-4

[107100-16-3]

[ ]

[ ]

[132606-40-7]

[53939-30-3]

[766-11-0]

[13466-38-1]

[13472-85-0]

[3430-13-5]

[39856-50-3]

[21190-87-4]

Plot B-5, Block III, IDA, Uppal, Hyderabad, Telangana 500 039, India
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CHLOROPYRIDINE COMPOUNDS

2,3,5-TRICHLOROPYRIDINE

2,3-DICHLORO-5-BROMOPYRIDINE

2,3-DICHLORO-5-NITROPYRIDINE

2,3-DICHLOROPYRIDINE

2,5-DICHLORO ISONICOTINIC ACID

2,5-DICHLORO-3-AMINOPYRIDINE

2,5-DICHLORO-3-NITROPYRIDINE

2,5-DICHLORO-4-METHYLPYRIDINE

2,5-DICHLOROPYRIDINE

2,6-DICHLOROPYRIDINE

2-CHLORO-3-AMINO-4-METHYLPYRIDINE

2-CHLORO-3-BROMOPYRIDINE

2-CHLORO-3-CYANOPYRIDINE

2-CHLORO-3-FLUOROPYRIDINE

2-CHLORO-3-METHYLPYRIDINE

2-CHLORO-3-NITRO-4-METHYLPYRIDINE

2-CHLORO-3-NITRO-6-METHOXYPYRIDINE

2-CHLORO-3-NITROPYRIDINE

2-CHLORO-4-(1-PIPERIDINOMETHYL) PYRIDINE

2-CHLORO-4-METHYLPYRIDINE

2-CHLORO-5-METHYL-3-NITROPYRIDINE

2-CHLORO-5-METHYLPYRIDINE

2-CHLORO-5-NITROPYRIDINE

2-CHLORO-6-METHOXY PYRIDINE

2-CHLORO-6-METHYL-5-NITROPYRIDINE

[16063-70-0]

[97966-60-2]

[22353-40-8]

[ 2402-77-9 ]

[88912-26-9]

[78607-32-6]

[21427-62-3]

[70258-18-3]

[16110-09-1]

[2402-78-0]

[133627-45-9]

[52200-48-3]

[6602-54-6]

[17282-04-1]

[18368-76-8]

[23056-39-5]

[38533-61-8]

[5470-18-8 ]

[146270-01-1]

[3678-62-4]

[23056-40-8]

[18368-64-4]

[4548-45-2]

[17228-64-7]

[22280-60-0]

Plot B-5, Block III, IDA, Uppal, Hyderabad, Telangana 500 039, India
CIN: L27109TG1968PLC001196.
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2-CHLORO-6-METHYLPYRIDINE

3-(3-CHLOROPHENETHYL) PYRIDINE

3,4,5-TRICHLOROPYRIDINE

3,5-DICHLORO-4-METHYLPYRIDINE

3,5-DICHLOROPYRIDINE

3-CHLOROPYRIDINE

4-CHLOROPYRIDINE.HYDROCHLORIDE

5-CHLORO-2-FLUOROPYRIDINE

5-CHLORO-2-NITROPYRIDINE

[18368-63-3]

[31251-59-9]

[33216-52-3]

[100868-46-0]

[2457-47-8]

[ 626-60-8 ]

[7379-35-3]

[1480-65-5]

[52092-47-4]

CYANOPYRIDINE COMPOUNDS

2-CYANO-3-METHYLPYRIDINE

2-CYANO-4-METHYLPYRIDINE

2-CYANO-5-METHYLPYRIDINE

[20970-75-6]

[1620-76-4]

[1620-77-5]

CYCLIC & FINE CHEMICALS

7,8-DIHYDROQUINOLINE-5(6H)-ONE

α-CYCLOPENTYLMANDELIC ACID

53400-41-2

427-49-6

CYCLIC COMPOUNDS & FINE CHEMICALS

(6-METHYL-2-P-TOLYL-IMIDAZO[1,2-A]PYRIDIN-3-YL)

ACETONITRILE

?-CYCLOPENTYLMANDELIC ACID

1-(3,4-DICHLOROBENZYL)-3-(2-PHENOXYETHYL) -2-

IMINOBENZIMIDAZOLE

1,1,3,3-TETRAETHOXYPROPANE

768398-03-4

[427-49-6]

[122-31-6]

Plot B-5, Block III, IDA, Uppal, Hyderabad, Telangana 500 039, India
CIN: L27109TG1968PLC001196.
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1,1-DIPHENYL ETHANOL

1,2-DIBROMOCYCLOHEXANE

1,3-DICHLORO-2-PROPANOL

2,6-DIMETHYL-4-AMINOPYRIMIDINE

2-AMINOTHIAZOLE

2-BROMO-5-FORMYLTHIOPHENE

2-CHLORO ETHYL ETHYL ETHER

2-CHLOROTHIAZOLE

2-METHOXYETHYL BROMIDE (2-BROMOETHYL METHYL

ETHER)

2-PICOLINIC ACID

3,4-DIMETHOXY CINAMIC ACID

3-AMINOCROTONONITRILE

3-METHYL-1-PHENYL-1H-PYRAZOLE-5-AMINE

3-METHYL-2-CYCLOHEXENE-1-ONE

3-PROPIONYL PYRIDINE

4-CARBETHOXY-2-ETHYL-3-METHYL-2-CYLCOHEXENE-1-

ONE (2-ETHYL HAGEMANN’S ESTER)

[ 599-67-7]

[ 5401-62-7]

[96-23-1]

[461-98-3]

[96-50-4]

[4701-17-1]

628-34-2

[3034-52-4]

[6482-24-2]

[98-98-6]

2316-26-9

[1118-61-2]

[1131-18-6]

[1193-18-6]

[1570-48-5]

[51051-65-1]

4-CARBETHOXY-3-METHYL-2-CYCLOHEXENE-1-ONE

(HAGEMANN’S ESTER)

4-CHLORO-3-METHYL-5-ISOXAZOLAMINE

5-AMINO-3-METHYL ISOXAZOLE

5-IODO-3-ETHOXY-4-(1-NAPHTHYLMETHOXY)BENZYL

ALCOHOL

5-METHYLNICOTINIC ACID

6-BROMOHEXANOIC ACID

6-FURFURYLAMINO PURINE (KINETIN)

[487-51-4]

[166964-09-6]

[14678-02-5]

[3222-49-9]

[4224-70-8]

[525-79-1]

[88965-00-8]

Plot B-5, Block III, IDA, Uppal, Hyderabad, Telangana 500 039, India
CIN: L27109TG1968PLC001196.
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6-METHYL-2-P-TOLYL-IMIDAZO[1,2-A]PYRIDINE

a-CYCLOHEXYL PHENYLACETO NITRILE

A-CYCLOHEXYLMANDELIC ACID

A-CYCLOHEXYLPHENYLACETIC ACID

a-CYCLOPENTYL PHENYLACETO NITRILE

A-CYCLOPENTYLPHENYLACETIC ACID

ALLYL CYANIDE

BROMOACETALDEHYDE DIETHYL ACETAL (BADEA)

BROMOACETALDEHYDE DIMETHYL ACETAL (BADA)

CYCLOHEXYL BROMIDE

CYCLOHEXYL CHLORIDE

CYCLOPENTANOL

CYCLOPENTANONE

CYCLOPENTANONE OXIME

CYCLOPENTYL BROMIDE

CYCLOPENTYL CHLORIDE

3893-23-0

[4335-77-7]

[3894-09-5]

3753-59-1

[3900-93-4]

[109-75-1]

[2032-35-1]

[7252-83-7]

[108-85-0]

[542-18-7]

[96-41-3]

[120-92-3]

[1192-28-5]

[137-43-9]

[930-28-9]

D- threo-RITALINIC ACID HYDROCHLORIDE

DIETHYL ADIPATE

DIETHYL OXALACETATE SODIUM SALT

DIMETHYL ADIPATE

DIPROPYL ACETONITRILE

DISOPYRAMIDE

DL- threo-RITALINIC ACID HYDROCHLORIDE

ETHYL ISONICOTINATE

ETHYL LACTATE

ETHYL NICOTINATE

ETHYL NIPCOTATE

82993-81-5

[141-28-6]

[40876-98-0]

[627-93-0]

[13310-75-3]

[3737-09-5]

851895-37-9

[1570-45-2]

[97-64-3]

[614-18-6]

[5006-62-2]
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BUREAU VERITAS 
Certification

AN ISO 9001 & 14001
COMPANY

ETHYL-2-PICOLINATE

ETHYL-3-(PYRIDINE-2-YLAMINO)PROPANOATE

ETHYL-3-BROMOPROPIONATE

ETHYL-4-METHYL-1,3-THIAZOLE-5-CARBOXYLATE

FERULIC ACID

MELDRUM’S ACID (2,2-DIMETHYL-1,3-DIOXANE-4,6-

DIONE)

METHOXYETHYLTRIPHENYLPHOSPHONIUM BROMIDE

METHYL 3-BROMOPROPIONATE

METHYL CYCLOHEXYL MANDELATE

METHYL ISONICOTINATE

METHYL NICOTINATE

ETHYL-2-AMINO-4-METHYL-1,3-THIAZOLE-5-

CARBOXYLATE
7210-76-6

[2524-52-9]

103041-38-9

[539-74-2]

20582-55-2

[1135-24-6]

[2033-24-1]

[55894-16-1]

[3395-91-3]

[10399-13-0]

[2459-09-8]

[93-60-7]

METHYL-2-PICOLINATE

METHYLCYCLOPENTYL MANDELATE

N-BUTYL-3-CYANO-4-METHYL-6-HYDROXY-2-PYRIDONE

N-CYCLOHEXYL UREA

N-CYCLOHEXYL-5-ETHYL BARBITURIC ACID

PHENAZOPYRIDINE HYDROCHLORIDE

PHENYL PYRIDYL ACETAMIDE

PHENYL-2-(2-PIPERIDYL)ACETAMIDE (MIXTURE OF D,L

THREO AND ERYTHRO)

PHENYL-A-(2-PYRIDYL)ACETONITRILE

PHENYLPYRIDYLMETHYL ACETATE

PHOSPHOROUS TRIBROMIDE

PIVALOYL ACETONITRILE

[2459-07-6]

[19833-96-6]

39108-47-9

[698-90-8]

[837-32-1]

[136-40-3]

[7251-52-7]

[19395-39-2]

[5005-36-7]

[26483-64-7]

[7789-60-8]

[59997-51-2]
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BUREAU VERITAS 
Certification

AN ISO 9001 & 14001
COMPANY

DIETHYLAMINO PYRIDINE COMPOUNDS

2-(DIETHYLAMINO)-3-METHYLPYRIDINE

2-(DIETHYLAMINO)-4-METHYLPYRIDINE

2-(DIETHYLAMINO)-5-AMINO-6-METHYLPYRIDINE

2-(DIETHYLAMINO)-5-AMINO-6-METHYLPYRIDINE HALF

SULPHATE

2-(DIETHYLAMINO)-5-METHYLPYRIDINE

[ ]

[ ]

[ ]

[ ]

[ ]

PHENYL PYRIDYL ACETAMIDE

PHENYL-2-(2-PIPERIDYL)ACETAMIDE (MIXTURE OF D,L

THREO AND ERYTHRO)

PHENYL-A-(2-PYRIDYL)ACETONITRILE

PHENYLPYRIDYLMETHYL ACETATE

PHOSPHOROUS TRIBROMIDE

PIVALOYL ACETONITRILE

PIVALOYL CYANIDE

SULFA PYRIDINE

TERT-.BUTYL BROMIDE

TERT-BUTYL CHLORIDE

TRIPHENYL PHOSPHINE

VANILLYLAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE (4-HYDROXY-3-

METHOXYBENZYLAMINE HCL)

[7251-52-7]

[19395-39-2]

[5005-36-7]

[26483-64-7]

[7789-60-8]

[59997-51-2]

42867-40-3

[144-83-2]

[507-19-7]

[507-20-0]

[603-35-0]

[7149-10-2]

ETHOXYPYRIDINE COMPOUNDS

2-ETHOXY PYRIDINE

2-ETHOXY-5-NITROPYRIDINE

[14529-53-4]

[31594-45-3]
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BUREAU VERITAS 
Certification

AN ISO 9001 & 14001
COMPANY

FINE CHEMICALS & APIs TETRAZOLES

2-CHLORO BENZIMIDAZOLE

3,6-DI tert. BUTYL CARBAZOLE

3-AMINOPIPERDINE DIHYDROCHLORIDE (RACEMIC)

4-CHLORO-6-FLUORO QUINOLINE

8-AMINO QUINALDINE

d,l threo PHENYL-2-(2-PIPERIDYL)ACETAMIDE

4857-06-1

37500-95-1

138060-07-8

361-77-5

18978-78-4

50288-62-5

FLUOROPYRIDINE COMPOUNDS

2-FLUORO-3,5-DICHLOROPYRIDINE

2-FLUORO-3-METHYLPYRIDINE

2-FLUORO-4-METHYLPYRIDINE

2-FLUORO-4-PYRIDINEMETHANOL

2-FLUORO-5-METHYLPYRIDINE

2-FLUORO-6-METHYLPYRIDINE

2-FLUORONICOTINIC ACID

2-FLUOROPYRIDINE

3-FLUOROPYRIDINE

[823-56-3]

[2369-18-8]

[461-87-0 ]

[131747-60-9]

[2369-19-9]

[407-22-7]

[393-55-5]

[372-48-5]

[372-47-4]

HYDROXYPYRIDINE COMPOUNDS

2-HYDROXY-3,5-DIBROMOPYRIDINE

2-HYDROXY-3,5-DICHLOROPYRIDINE

2-HYDROXY-3-METHYLPYRIDINE

2-HYDROXY3-NITRO-4-METHYL PYRIDINE

2-HYDROXY-4-METHYL-5-NITROPYRIDINE

2-HYDROXY-4-METHYLPYRIDINE

[13472-81-6]

[5437-33-2]

[1003-56-1]

[21901-18-8]

[21901-41-7]

[13466-41-6]
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BUREAU VERITAS 
Certification

AN ISO 9001 & 14001
COMPANY

3-HYDROXY-6-METHYLPYRIDINE

3-HYDROXYPYRIDINE

4-HYDROXYPYRIDINE

5-BROMO-3-NITROPYRIDINE-2-OL (2-HYDROXY-3

-NITRO-5-BROMOPYRIDINE)

5-CHLORO-3-NITRO-2-PYRIDONE (2-HYDROXY-3-

NITRO-5-CHLOROPYRIDINE)

N-HYDROXY-2-PYRIDINE THIONE

[1121-78-4]

[109-00-2]

[626-64-2]

[15862-34-7]

[21427-61-2]

[1121-31-9]

METHOXYPYRIDINE COMPOUNDS

2-METHOXY-4-METHYL-5-NITROPYRIDINE

2-METHOXY-4-METHYLPYRIDINE

2-METHOXY-5-NITROPYRIDINE

2-METHOXYPYRIDINE

4-METHOXYPYRIDINE

[6635-90-1]

[100848-70-2]

[5446-92-4]

[1628-89-3]

[620-08-6]

NITROPYRIDINE COMPOUNDS

2-CHLORO-4-METHYL-5-NITROPYRIDINE

2-MERCAPTO-5-NITROPYRIDINE

6-METHYL-2-NITROPYRIDINE

[23056-33-9]

[2127-09-5]

[ ]

PICOLYLALCOHOL COMPOUNDS

2-PICOLYL ALCOHOL

3-PICOLYL ALCOHOL

3-PICOLYL CHLORIDE HYDROCHLORIDE

4-PICOLYL ALCOHOL

[586-98-1]

[100-55-0]

[6959-48-4]

[586-95-8]

Plot B-5, Block III, IDA, Uppal, Hyderabad, Telangana 500 039, India
CIN: L27109TG1968PLC001196.

Page No-15

www.alkalimetals.com


BUREAU VERITAS 
Certification

AN ISO 9001 & 14001
COMPANY

POTASSIUM DERIVATIVES

POTASSIUM ETHOXIDE (24 % SOLUTION)

POTASSIUM HYDRIDE

POTASSIUM METHOXIDE (30% W/W IN METHANOL)

POTASSIUM TERT-BUTOXIDE

[917-58-8]

[7693-26-7]

 [865-33-8]

[865-47-4]

PYRIDINE DERIVATIVES

2-3-DIAMINO-5-BROMOPYRIDINE 38875-53-5

PYRIDINE N-OXIDE COMPOUNDS

2,3-DIMETHYL-4-NITROPYRIDINE-N-OXIDE

2,3-DIMETHYLPYRIDINE-N-OXIDE

2-CHLORO-4-NITROPYRIDINE-N-OXIDE

2-CHLOROPYRIDINE-N-OXIDE

2-PICOLINE-N-OXIDE

2-PICOLINIC ACID –N-OXIDE

3-PICOLINE-N-OXIDE

4-CYANOPYRIDINE-N-OXIDE

4-NITRO-2-PICOLINE-N-OXIDE

4-NITROPYRIDINE-N-OXIDE

4-PICOLINE-N-OXIDE

NICOTINAMIDE-N-OXIDE

NICOTINIC ACID-N-OXIDE

PYRIDINE-N-OXIDE

[37699-43-7]

[22710-07-2]

[14432-16-7]

[2402-95-1]

[931-19-1]

[824-40-8]

[1003-73-2]

[14906-59-3]

[5470-66-6]

[1124-33-0]

[1003-67-4]

[1986-81-8]

[2398-81-4]

[694-59-7]

PYRIMIDINE COMPOUNDS

2 – HYDROXYPYRIMIDINE HYDROCHLORIDE [38353-09-2]
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BUREAU VERITAS 
Certification

AN ISO 9001 & 14001
COMPANY

2-AMINO-4,6-DIHYDROXYPYRIMIDINE

2-AMINOPYRIMIDINE

2-CHLOROPYRIMIDINE

2-MERCAPTOPYRIMIDINE

4,6-DICHLOROPYRIMIDINE

4,6-DIHYDROXYPYRIMIDINE

[ 56-09-7 ]

[109-12-6]

[1722-12-9]

[1450-85-7]

[1193-21-1]

[1193-24-4]

TETRAZOLE COMPOUNDS

1-ETHYL-1,2,3,4-TETRAZOLE

1H-1,2,3,4-TETRAZOLE

1H-TETRAZOLE (35 % SOLUTION IN DMF)

1-METHYL-1,2,3,4-TETRAZOLE

2-METHYL-2H-TETRAZOLE-5-AMINO

5-(2-CHLOROPHENYL)-1(2H)-1,2,3,4-TETRAZOLE

5-(4-METHYLPHENYL)-1H-1,2,3,4-TETRAZOLE

5-(METHACRYL AMIDO)-1H-1,2,3,4-TETRAZOLE

5-[4-METHYL-2-PYRIDYL]-1H-1,2,3,4-TETRAZOLE

5-[5-METHYL-2-PYRIDYL]-1H-1,2,3,4-TETRAZOLE

5-AMINO-1H-1,2,3,4-TETRAZOLE (ANHYDROUS)

5-AMINO-1H-1,2,3,4-TETRAZOLE (MONOHYDRATE)

5-AMINOTETRAZOLE POTASSIUM SALT

5-BENZYL-1H-1,2,3,4,TETRAZOLE

5-ETHYL-1H-1,2,3,4-TETRAZOLE

5-ETHYL-1-METHYL-1,2,3,4- TETRAZOLE

5-METHYL-1H-1,2,3,4-TETRAZOLE

5-PHENYL-1H-1,2,3,4-TETRAZOLE

[16687-59-5]

[288-94-8]

[288-94-8]

[16681-77-9]

[6154-04-7]

[50907-46-5]

[24994-04-5]

[ ]

[ ]

[ ]

[4418-61-5]

[15454-54-3]

[136369-04-5]

[18489-25-3]

[50764-78-8]

[90329-50-3]

[4076-36-2]

[18039-42-4]
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BUREAU VERITAS 
Certification

AN ISO 9001 & 14001
COMPANY

TETRAZOLES

1-BENZYL-5-PHENYL TETRAZOLE

5-[2-PYRIDYL]-1H-1,2,3,4-TETRAZOLE

5-[3-PYRIDYL]-1H-1,2,3,4-TETRAZOLE

5-[4-PYRIDYL]-1H-1,2,3,4-TETRAZOLE

5-[5-BROMO-3-PYRIDYL]-1H-1,2,3,4-TETRAZOLE

DI-ISOPROPYL AMMONIUM TETRAZOLE

28386-90-5

33893-89-9

3250-74-6

14389-12-9

211943-13-4

93183-36-9

TRIAZOLE COMPOUNDS

1,2,4-TRIAZOLE

1,2,4-TRIAZOLE SODIUM SALT

3-AMINO-1,2,4-TRIAZOLE

3-AMINO-5-MERCAPTO-1,2,4-TRIAZOLE

[288-88-0]

[41253-21-8]

[61-82-5]

[16691-43-3]

OTHER METAL DERIVATIVES

ALUMINIUM ISOPROPOXIDE

LITHIUM AMIDE

MAGNESIUM METHOXIDE SOLUTION (8 TO 10%)

[555-31-7]

[7782-89-0]

[109-88-6]

OTHER PRODUCTS

2,3-DIAMINO-6-METHOXYPYRIDINE

2-AMINO-6-METHOXY-3-NITROPYRIDINE

28020-38-4

73896-36-3
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